Toowoomba Saturday 15 July, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 MORT & CO BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

1300 metres $22500

01 To Love Somebody(Paul Nolan Jake Molloy
(Inr))

02 Tuhinga(John Thomas) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
03  Boom By By(Jim Hanna) Chris Taylor
05 SCENIC RIM(Diane Murphy) Les Tilley
07 Parues(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Stanley
09 Pennyworth(Nicholas Beck) Ms Sariah
Champkin
10  Angels Share(Mark Currie) Ms Madeleine
Wishart
11 (EM)Mr Eighty Eight (NZ)(Mark Wanderson
Currie) D'Avila

13 (EM)Sukiche(Bruce Brown) Keniji Yoshida

LIVING TURF Maiden Plate
1200 metres $24500

01 Captured In Time(Ross Howard) Ms Sariah

Champkin
02 Tropic Sands(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable
03 Squidgen(Nathan Evans)

04 Zipping Tom(Stephen Kirkwood)

Nathan Evans
Kenji Yoshida

06 Bronze Memory(Jim Hanna) Chris Taylor
07 Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch) Karl Zechner
08 I Want That Man(Paul Nolan Ms Georgina
(Inr)) Cartwright

10 St Rose(David Jones) Wanderson
D'Avila

11 Methil(Mark Currie) Les Tilley

13 (EM)Truth Or Dare(Neville
Petersen)

Justin Stanley

PRYDE'S EASIFEED BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1100 metres $22500

01  For My Annie(Lindsay Hatch) Jake Molloy
02 Miss Barty(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable
03 Vast Kama(Matt Kropp) Chris Taylor
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04 Rusheen(Mark Currie) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

05 Incomparable(Tom Dougall) Les Tilley
06 Atlantic Way(Mark Currie) Nathan
Fazackerley

08 Heleva Deel(Mark Currie) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

09 Saddle Boy(Paula Davidson) Justin Stanley

10  Newitt(David Jones) Wanderson
D'Avila
TAB BETS FRIENDS Class 2 Handicap
1050 metres $22500
01 First Peoples(Dale Groves) Nathan
Fazackerley
02 Beauty Boom(Lindsay Hatch) Justin Huxtable
04 Artie Beatsome(Corey & Kylie Les Tilley

Geran)
05 Coburg(Kevin Kemp)
07 Point Break(Ken Jones)
08 The Orphan (NZ)(Ken Jones)
09 Asherla(Andrew Cameron)

Nozi Tomizawa
Karl Zechner
Kenji Yoshida

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $39500, Non QTIS: $15000

01  Fiery Ring(Kevin Kemp) Justin Stanley

03  Weluvya(Mark Currie) Jake Molloy
05 Aunty Hazel(Stephen Kirkwood) Ms Sariah
Champkin

06 Basil's Gift(Mark Currie) Nathan
Fazackerley

08 Time To Launch(Kevin Kemp)
09  Chirrup(Michael Nolan)

Kenji Yoshida
Nozi Tomizawa

SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
08:05PM

1625 metres $22500

01 Steinbrenner (NZ)(Mark Currie) Jake Molloy
03 Rapido Gris(Troy Pascoe) Les Tilley
04 Delaney's Girl(Matt Kropp) Chris Taylor

5

06:50PM

4

w

= NN O

07:27PM

3
5
1

2

7
2
4

58.5

58.0
57.5

56.5

56.0
54.0

59.0

58.0
57.0

57.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

5 JOE WAGNER GROUP QTIS Two-Year-Old & Three-Year-Old
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Perfect Legacy(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Lansbrook(Matt Kropp)

Blue Velvet(Ben Ahrens)

Battle(Andrew Cameron)

Chris Whiteley

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Georgina
Cartwright
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




